A
ll
in
fo
rm
at
io
n

• Samsung LED lamps provide high efficiency, durability
and low energy consumption.
Ordering Information
MODEL LEGEND MODEL LEGEND
EmFLEX R1602M EmFLEX R1602RM
EmFLEX R1602M-E EmFLEX R1602RM-E
EmFLEX R1602M-T EmFLEX R1602RM-T
EmFLEX R1602M-D
(Double-sided with
arrow)
EmFLEX R1602RM-
D